Démarar 2016 Réttindi: [Pnr. [ GSM simi|Netfang Heimilisfang Baejarfélag Heimasimi
Hordur Hakonarson FEIF 103| 822 1231|hordurhak@btnet.is Hvassaleiti 20 Reykjavik 568 0312
Hulda G. Geirsdottir FEIF 108| 893 2028|skjoni@simnet.is Blesugrof 1 Reykjavik 588 4411
Stefan Agustsson Lands 108| 782 0281|stebbis@hotmail.com Safamyri 19 Reykjavik

Berglind Sveinsdéttir Lands 110| 840 1504 |berglind@init.is Raudas 23 Reykjavik 561 6019
Edda Run Ragnarsdétir lands 110| 777 8002|info@ganghestar.is Vesturasi 24 Reykjavik

Gisli Geir Gylfason Lands 110| 8977510|gisligy@gmail.com Leekjarasi 15 Reykjavik 567 7510
Hrefna Maria Omarsdottir Hérads 110| 861 1218|hrefnamaria@hotmail.com Pingasi 49 Reykjavik

Ketill Bjornsson Lands 110| 820 0080|ketill@me.com Leekjavadi 7 Reykjavik 562 5696
Kristinn Skalason Lands 110| 822 7009|kristinn@kronan.is Vesturasi 23 Reykjavik 587 7565
Olafur Mar Simonarson Lands 110| 866 8777|mstar12345@gmail.com Hoélavadi 17 Reykjavik

Sigurbjérn Bardarson Lands 110| 893 4160|fridast@diddi.is

Sigurbjorn Viktorsson FEIF 110| 662 4800(simbiviktors@gmail.com Mévadi 1 Reykjavik

bPdora brastardottir Lands 110| 822 2225|thora@faxabol.is Grundarasi 1 Reykjavik 822 2225
Porvaldur Jén Kristinsson Lands 111| 897 4507 |thorvaldurjon@gmail.com Krummaholar 6 Reykjavik 451 2237
Pétur Jokull Hdkonarson FEIF 116| 892 7777|pjhfam@centrum.is Hvammur Reykjavik

Fridfinnur Hilmarsson FEIF 200| 898 9354 |anna-friffi@simnet.is Trollakor 20 Képavogi 554 7992
Logi bor Laxdal Lands 200 899 9847|logilaxinn@gmail.com Perlukér 1c Képavogur

Snorri Freyr Gardarsson Hérads 200| 8216732|snorrig@hive.is Holtagerdi 72 Képavogur

Halldor G. Victorsson FEIF 201| 894 5500|hallivic@hotmail.com Idalind 8 Képavogi

David Matthiasson Lands 203| 898 1713|eyland@eyland.is Akurhvarfi 3 Képavogi 567 1713
Haukur Hauksson Lands 203| 866 8046|haukur80@gmail.com Alapingi 1 Képavogi 557 9363
Rdnar Freyr RUnarsson Hérads 203| 896 9740|runarr@landsnet.is Austurkor 79 Képavogi

Svafar Magnusson Lands 203| 820 3939|svafar@kvedja.is Melahvarfi 10 Képavogi 567 8928
Erla Guony Gylfadéttir Lands 210| 862 3646|kraka@simnet.is Hvannarlundur 8 Gardabae

Jéhannes Ottoson Lands 210 860 5099|joigreta@gmail.com Vidilundi 7 Gardabae 461 3949
Seevar Leifsson Lands 210| 863 3079|sleifsson@simnet.is Gimli Gardabae

Ragnheidur Samuelsdottir Hérads 220| 899 8211(ragga@rshestar.is Gardabae

Sigurdur Emil Z£varsson Lands 220| 898 3031(siggi@klettur.is Haakinn 4 Hafnarfirgi 555 4602
Sveinn Jénsson Lands 220| 892 2346|sveniris@simnet.is Eskivellir 17 Hafnarfirdi

Viggé Sigursteinsson Lands 220| 824 5066(viggo@Ilandvit.is Hafnarfirgi 824 5066
Anna Bjork Olafsdéttir Lands 221| 899 7757|snorridal@internet.is brastarasi 46 Hafnarfirdi

Snorri Dal Lands 221| 8995757 (snorridal@gmail.com Prastarasi 46 Hafnarfirgi

Arnar Ingi Ludviksson Hérads 225| 692 8899(arnari@internet.is Efstakot 3 Gardabae 517 9611
G. Snorri Olason FEIF 230| 861 2030|snorriolason@simnet.is Heimavellir 17 Reykjanesbz |861 2030
Gunnar Eyjdlfsson Hérads 230| 8605228|gunnare@hs.is Hatuni 7 Keflavik 421 5235
Olafur Arnason Lands 230| 695 4000(olafurarnason2@gmail.com Frédaping 9 Képavogi

Sigurdur Kolbeinsson FEIF 230 869 3530|dillakara@live.com Vatnsholt 4D Reykjanesb= [421 2933
Hronn Kjartansdottir Hérads 270| 848 3620(hronn95@gmail.com laxatungu 122 Mosfellsbae 452 4261
Ol6f Gudmundsdottir Lands 270| 898 0247 |hestasyn@simnet.is Blidubakka 2 Mosfellsbae 587 2527
Susanna Olafsdottir Lands 270| 898 3808(|susannasand@live.com Viditiegi 8B Mosfellsbae

Vilhjalmur H. borgrimssson Hérads 270 8657585|villihnth@simnet.is Mosfellsbae 865 7585
Périr Orn Grétarsson Lands 270| 897 7654 |thorirog@tm.is Hulduhlié 46 Mosfellsbae 488 7308
Anna Bara Olafsdéttir Hérads 271| 861 4186|dunogfidur@dunogfidur.is Vindholi Mosfellsba

Gudmundur M. Skulason Lands 301| 770 2025|mummi@hallkelsstadahlid.is Hallskelsstadahlid  [Borgarnesi

Haukur Bjarnason Lands 311| 894 6343|haukur@skaney.is Skaney Borgarnesi 435 1145
Olafur Flosason Hérads 311| 8979323(oliflosa@gmail.com Borgarnesi

Sigrun Olafsdottir Lands 311| 862 8422(sigrun@hallkelsstadahlid.is Hallkelsstadarhlid  |Borgarnesi 435 6697
Magnus Sigurjénsson Lands 540 698 3168|magnuss@blonduskoli.is Skélabraut 19 Blondudsi

Pétur Vopni Sigurdsson FEIF 551| 892 6686|petvsig@simnet.is Braedrad Saudarkroki

Sina Scholz Hérads 551| 893 8279(sina-scholz@gmx.de Steini Saudarkrokur

Elisabet Jansen FEIF 560| 862 3788|betajan@simnet.is ibisholl Varmahli 453 8155
Elvar Einarsson Lands 560| 862 6627|elvar@simnet.is Sydra Skordugili Varmarhlié

Eypor Einarsson Lands 560| 862 6627(ee@rml.is Sélheimagerdi Varmarhlig

Gudmundur bér Eliasson Lands 560 896 6887|gudmthore@gmail.com Varmilaekur 1 Varmarhlié

Hinrik Mar Jénsson FEIF 560 863 6036|hinrikmar@torg.is Sydstu Grund Varmahlid

Magnus Bragi Magnusson Lands 560 898 6062|ibisholl@simnet.is Ibisholl Varmarhlié 453 8155
Pétur Orn Sveinsson Lands 561| 864 5337|petur@saurbaer.is Saurbae Saudarkroki

Birgir Arnason Lands 600| 897 1896(biggiarna@simnet.is Trollagil 14 Akureyri 462 2896
Einar Orn Grant FEIF 600| 848 8459|agrant@internet.is Litla-Hvammi Akureyri

Sveinn Ingi Kjartansson Lands 601| 898 9875(sveinn.ingi@internet.is Sydra Fell Akureyri 462 2144
Gudjon R. Gudjonsson Lands 603| 898 6866|gudjonr@internet.is Huldugili 35 Akureyri 462 7321
Jénsteinn Adalsteinsson Lands 603| 897 4748|jorek@simnet.is Trollagili 17 Akureyri 462 4848
Gisli Haraldsson Hérads 640| 8982207|gisli@hhestar Sélbrekka 26 Hasavik

Steindér Gudmundsson FEIF 800| 898 6266(steindorgudm@gmail.com Baugstjorn 17 Selfoss

Témas Orn Snorrason Lands 800 897 2027 |tommi@hestar Artin 9 Selfossi

Ann Winter FEIF 801| 861 7458|annwinter@uvisir.is Borgarkoti Selfoss 486 5558
Bjorgvin R. Emilsson Hérads 801| 899 5130(bjoggi63@gmail.com Breidholti Selfossi

Elsa Magnusdottir Lands 801| 892 7159(elsa-m@simnet.is Sélvangur Selfoss 554 5959
Halldoér borbjornsson Hérads 801| 8680766(dori@midengi.is Midengi Selfoss 482 3666
Ingolfur Porvaldsson Lands 801| 867 6991(golliarnar@gmail.com Olvisholt Selfossi

Karl Aki Sigurdsson Lands 801| 869 1181 |karlakisig@hotmail.com Nyibaer 4 Selfoss

Pall Bragi Hélmarsson Lands 801| 897 7788|austurkot@austurkot.is Austurkoti Selfoss 482 3424
Pjetur N. Pjetursson FEIF 801| 864 2985|pjetur@pon.is Sélvangur Selfoss 554 5959




Sigridur Pjetursdottir FEIF 801| 899 7792|siggapjeturs@simnet.is Sélvangur Selfoss 554 5959
Seevar Orn Sigurvinsson Lands 801 868 0304 |saevar@arabaer.is Arabae Selfoss 487 5818
Vidar Ingdlfsson Lands 801| 867 0214 |tumi@tumi.is Kviarhdli Selfoss

Hallgrimur Birkisson Lands 850 864 2118|arabaer@arabaer.is Nestuni 17 Hella 482 7873
Barbara Mayer Lands 851| 896 4446(toltarinn@gmail.com Asmula Hella 487 5066
Gudmundur Bjorgvinsson Lands 851| 898 1049|takthestar@gmail.com Efri-Raudalaek Hella 898 1049
Jéhann G. J6éhannsson Lands 851| 822 2223|ishest.is@gmail.com Laufas Hella

Magnus Larusson Lands 851| 659 2237|magnus@urvalshestar.is Holtsmuli Hella 451 2237
Pall Briem Lands 851| 894 3767|pallibriem@googlemail.com Vidibakka Hella

Svanhildur Hall Lands 851| 659 2237|svanhildur@urvalshestar.is Holtsmuli Hella 451 2237
Thedddra borvaldsdéttir Hérads 851| 869 8425|theo@inter.is Pulu Hella

Erlendur Arnason Lands 861| 897 8551 skidbakki@gmail.com Skidbakki Hvolsvéllur 487 8551
Hinrik Bragason Lands 861| 897 1748|hestvit@simnet.is Arbakka Hella 587 1748
Hulda Gustafsdottir Lands 861| 897 1744|hestvit@simnet.is Arbakka Hella 5871742
Sigrikur Jonsson Lands 861| 893 7970|hesteyri@hotmail.com Sydri — Ulfsstadir Hvolsvéllur 487 8161
Sigurdur Sigurdarson Lands 861| 898 3038(siggisigga@simnet.is pjéddlfshaga Hella
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